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Blanket High School - TX0080
901 Avenue H AST Information
Blanket, TX  76432 James Spivey  ( james.spivey@blanketisd.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 748-3341 Ext 507
FAX: (325) 748-2110

Brownwood High School - TX0112
2100 Slayden AST Information
Brownwood, TX  76801 Chelsea Wilson  ( chelsea.wilson@brownwoodisd.org )
Ag Dept: (325) 646-9549 Cade Wilson  ( cade.wilson@brownwoodisd.org )
FAX: (325) 643-1965 Greg Owen  ( greg.owen@brownwoodisd.org )

Comanche High School- TX0183
1414 N. Austin AST Information
Comanche, TX  76442 Danice Shout  ( dshout@comancheisd.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 356-1831 Phillip Beard  ( pbeard@comancheisd.net )
FAX: (325) 356-2658

DeLeon High School - TX0220
600 Johnson AST Information
DeLeon, TX  76444 Josh Hodges  ( joshhodges@deleonisd.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 893-8253 Brooke Bishop ( bbishop@deleonisd.net )
FAX: (254) 893-6084

Dublin High School - TX0240
PO Box 169 AST Information
Dublin, TX  76446 Josh Beaty  ( jbeaty@dublinisd.us ) (254) 445-7143
Ag Dept: (254) 445-7131 Darren Price  ( darrenp@dublinisd.us ) (254) 445-7131
FAX: (254) 445-1706
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Early High School - TX0113
PO Box 3315 AST Information
Early, TX  76803 Misty Cozart  ( misty.cozart@earlyisd.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 643-4593 Ben Cozart  ( ben.cozart@earlyisd.net )
FAX: (325) 646-4061

Eastland High - TX0247
PO Box 31 AST Information
Eastland, TX  76448 Laurah Williams  ( laurah.williams@sville.us )
Ag Dept: (254) 631-5016 Caleb Gamblin  ( cgamblin@olneyisd.net )
FAX: (254) 631-5126

Gordon High School - TX0321
PO Box 47/112-Rusk Street AST Information
Gordon, TX  76453 Andrew Psencik  ( apsencik@gordonisd.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 693-5957
FAX: (254) 693-5503

Gorman High School - TX0323
PO Box 8 AST Information
Gorman, TX  76454 Shawn Boles  ( sboles@gormanisd.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 734-3171 Ext. 240
FAX: (254) 734-3933

Gustine High School - TX0340
503 West Main AST Information
Gustine, TX  76455 Elizabeth Diaz ( ediaz@gustine.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 667-7303
FAX: (325) 667-0203

Hamilton High School - TX0345
611 S. College AST Information
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Hamilton, TX  76531 Terry Baize  ( tbaize@hamiltonisd.org ) (254) 386-8166
Ag Dept: (254) 386-8166 Toby Long  ( tlong@hamiltonisd.org ) (254) 386-8018
FAX: (254) 386-4677

Hico High School - TX0368
PO Box 218 AST Information
Hico, TX  76457 Eric Kale  ( ekale@hico-isd.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 796-3009 Josh Sanders  ( jsanders@hico-isd.net )
FAX: (254) 796-2446

Huckabay High School - TX0764
200 County Rd. #421 AST Information
Stephenville, TX  76401 Dale Collum  ( dcollum@hisd.us )
Ag Dept: (254) 968-5274 Ext. 224
FAX: (254) 968-8476

Lingleville High School- TX0468
PO Box 134 AST Information
Lingleville, TX  76461 Melissa Helms  ( mhelms@lingleville.us)
Ag Dept: (254) 965-2596
FAX: (254) 965-5821

May High School- TX0515
3400 Co. Rd 411 East AST Information
May, TX  76857 Travis Davis  ( travis.davis@netxv.net ) 
Ag Dept: (254) 259-2131
FAX: (254) 259-2706

Mullin High School - TX
403 West Bulldog Drive AST Information
Mullin, Tx 76864 Justin Hopkins  ( jhopkins@mullinisd.net ) 
Ag Dept: (325) 642-6148
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FAX: (325) 985-3372

Rising Star High School - TX0669
PO Box 37 AST Information
Rising Star, TX  76471 Tylan Long  ( tylanlong@gmail.com )
Ag Dept: (254) 643-3521
FAX: (254) 643-5408

Santo High School - TX0716
PO Box 67 AST Information
Santo, TX  76472 Rodney Peugh  ( rpeugh@santoisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 769-3847 Makenzie Mauney  ( mmauney@santoisd.net )
FAX: (940) 769-2796

Sidney High School - TX0735
PO Box 290 AST Information
Sidney, TX  76474 Colt Caffey  ( ccaffey@sidney.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 842-5500
FAX: (254) 842-5731

Stephenville High School - TX0765
2650 West Overhill Drive AST Information
Stephenville, TX  76401 Michael Rainey  ( michael.rainey@sville.us )
Ag Dept: (254) 968-4141 Ryan Best  ( ryan.best@sville.us )
FAX: (254) 968-4897 Jordan Smith  ( jordan.smith@sville.us )

Zephyr High School - TX0905
11625 CR 183 AST Information
Zephyr, TX  76890 Michael Hunter  ( Michael.Hunter@netxv.net )
Ag Dept: (915) 739-5331
FAX: (915) 739-2126
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